AGENDA
JOINT MEETING WITH THE
ESCAMBIA COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
AND THE
ESCAMBIA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD
March 7, 2017- 5:30 p.m.
Ernie Lee Magaha Government Building - First Floor
Room 100, 221 Palafox Place

“Making a Pavitive Difference”

DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
Linda Moultrie, Chair Doug Underhill, Chair

Gerald Boone, Vice Chair Jeff Bergosh, Vice Chair
Kevin Adams Lumon J. May

Patty Hightower Grover C. Robinson, IV

Bill Slayton Steven Barry

Malcolm Thomas, Superintendent

AGENDA ITEMS

Call to Order - Chairman Doug Underhill

Invocation

Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag

Was the Meeting Properly Advertised?

Comments — Doug Underhill, Chair, Board of County Commissioners

Comments — Linda Moultrie, Chair, District School Board

Discussion Regarding the County Career Academies

Connect to Compete - High Speed Internet in Homes



10.

11.

12,

13.

14,

15.

16.

Community Center Partnerships with After-School Providers

Traffic Flow Road Improvements

Sidewalks

Land Donation for Future School Site

Safe Neighborhood

Working Cooperatively to Reduce HIV-Aids Infections in Escambia County

Downtown Boarding School Concept

Adjourn
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